T E C H N O L O G Y
92 www.inovia.com.tr
INOVIALAB is a brand of INOVIA TECHNOLOGY.
Fume Hood fittings are made of according to good perfor-
mance, durability, easy-to-use, variety, aesthetic design with
easy cleaning and attractive appearance.
The fume hood fittings must be supplied with easy installation
equipment, which, when installed, ensures that it is fully fixed

second panel on the inside of the rear panel, which also facili-
tates the release of heavy gases. On the upper part of the
device there is a lighting panel and a at least 200 mm diameter
evacuation flue connection port.
The working surface must be designed as one-piece, fully re-
sistant 16mm Antiacid Compact at every temperature and con-
centration against acids, salts, organic solvents and non-flam-
mable, easy to clean.
INOCEKO Series Bench-Top and Floor Type Touch-Panel Fume Hoods
T E C H N O L O G Y
93 www.inovia.com.tr
INOVIALAB is a brand of INOVIA TECHNOLOGY.
Basic Technical Specifications;
Model           Dimensions    Fan   Quantity of   Internal Water  External Water  Internal Gas    External Gas   Flue Length
           (LxWxH)(cm)       Socket      Tap       Control Tap    Tap      Tap     (Meter)
INOCEKO-90T    90x90x240   1000m³     2       N/A        N/A      N/A      N/A    Up to 3m
INOCEKO-120T  120x90x240  1060m³     2       N/A        N/A      N/A      N/A    Up to 3m
INOCEKO-150T  160x90x240  1250m³     2       N/A        N/A      N/A      N/A    Up to 3m
INOCEKO-180INOCEKO-180T  180x90x240  2300m³     2       N/A        N/A      N/A      N/A    Up to 3m
INOCEKO-90Y    90x80x150   1000m³     2       1         1         1        1    Up to 3m
INOCEKO-120Y  120x80x150  1060m³     2       1         1         1        1    Up to 3m
INOCEKO-150Y  150x80x150  1250m³     2       1         1         1        1    Up to 3m
INOCEKO-180Y  180x80x150  2300m³     2       1         1         1        1    Up to 3m
Fume Hood Water Fittings Maximum Working Pressure;
kPa/   k N/m²   bar   p.s.i.
1000   1000    10   147
Fume Hood Gas Fittings Maximum Working Pressure